VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 75 Compensation Board

Item 75 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance for Local Commissioners of the Revenue (77100)	\$22,260,302	\$23,329,747
Financial Assistance to Local Commissioners of the Revenue for Tax Value Certification (77101)	\$11,425,751	\$11,427,681
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Commissioners of the Revenue (77102)	\$10,355,039	\$11,418,805
Financial Assistance for State Tax Services by Commissioners of the Revenue (77103) Fund Sources:	\$479,512	\$483,261
General	\$22,260,302	\$23,329,747